MODEL / SERIES ORDER CODE APS Price
LaserJet: II, IID, III, IIID Compatible 92295A $35.99
Compatible Canon: L3100, L920, L4600, L4600E, LBP-8 II, LBP-8 III, LBP-8 IIIT,
LBP-RX, LBP-SX, LBP-TX, SX Engine
LaserJet: IIP, IIP+, IIIP Compatible 92275A $47.99
Compatible Canon: LBP-4, LBP-4 III+, LBP-4+, LBP-4sx, LBP-LX
Compatible Digital (DEC): DEC Laser: 1100, 1150, 1152
LaserJet: 4, 4+, 4M, 4M+, 5, 5M, 5N, 5se Compatible 92298A $47.99
Compatible Brother: HL-960, HL-1260, HL-1660
Compatible Apple: LaserWriter: Pro 600, Pro 630, 16/600PS
Compatible Canon: LBP-8N, LBP-860, LBP-1260, LBP-1260+, LBP-EX
LaserJet: 4, 4+, 4M, 4M+, 5, 5M, 5N, 5se (HIGH YIELD) Compatible 92298X $59.99
Compatible Brother: HL-960, HL-1260, HL-1660
Compatible Apple: LaserWriter: Pro 600, Pro 630, 16/600PS
Compatible Canon: LBP-8N, LBP-860, LBP-1260, LBP-1260+, LBP-EX
LaserJet: 4L, 4ML, 4P, 4MP Compatible 92274A $49.99
Compatible Apple: LaserWriter 4/600PS, Personal: 300, 320
Compatible Canon: LBP-430, LBP-430W, LBP-PX
LaserJet: 4Si MX, 4Si, IIISi MX, IIISi Compatible 92291A $51.99
Compatible Canon: LBP-NX, LBP-NX 600
Compatible Digital (DEC): PrintServer: 17, 17/600
Compatible Newgen Systems: Turbo: PS/440N, PS/440ND